County of Santa Barbara



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-00878 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution to be Presented Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 9/23/2022 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 10/4/2022 Final action: 10/4/2022

Title: Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Sergeant Kenneth Rushing Jr. upon his retirement

from the Santa Barbara County Sheriff's office for over 27 years of faithful and distinguished service to

the citizens of Santa Barbara County.

Sponsors: SUPERVISOR HARTMANN

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/4/2022	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Adopted	Pass

Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Sergeant Kenneth Rushing Jr. upon his retirement from the Santa Barbara County Sheriff's office for over 27 years of faithful and distinguished service to the citizens of Santa Barbara County.